
KVARTFINALE 1
1 111 TRONRUD SAG NOR 15.8 Q
2 105 WEIDEL A GER +5.3 Q
3 106 NEDZA-KUBINIEC A POL +8.1 Q
4 112 AALAND AK NOR +9.4 Q
5 109 KVELVANE UCT NOR +9.8 Q
6 102 KNOTTEN KO NOR +10.5 Q
7 101 JEANMONNOT L FRA +16.1
8 104 ERDAL K NOR +25.6
9 110 RADKOVSKA LG NOR +35.0

10 107 BRATHAGEN A NOR +38.9
108 GJØNNES AG NOR
103 FEMSTEINEVIK R NOR

FINALE
1 120 GRUE E NOR 12.8 Q

2 126 JOHANSEN MK NOR +2.8

3 138 SCHERER S GER +3.8

4 105 WEIDEL A GER +9.0

5 102 KNOTTEN KO NOR +10.8

6 119 BØRVE H NOR +11.5

7 135 KIRKEEIDE MH NOR +13.4

8 123 YTTERHUS G NOR +15.2

9 124 VITTOZZI L ITA +17.4

10 137 JAKIELA J POL +19.9

11 134 ZIMMERMANN L GER +21.9

12 122 RUD PA NOR +28.3

Kvartfinale Finale

KVARTFINALE 2
1 120 GRUE E NOR 15.4 Q
2 118 KINK J GER +0.2 Q
3 122 RUD PA NOR +10.5 Q
4 117 SKAR SG NOR +13.2 Q
5 119 BØRVE H NOR +14.6 Q
6 123 YTTERHUS G NOR +18.9 Q
7 114 LIEN I NOR +26.1
8 121 LUND-FLAA SM NOR +35.6
9 113 BRAISAZ-BOUCHET FRA +39.1

10 116 ARNEKLEIV J NOR +42.3
11 115 RANDBY GN NOR +45.9

KVARTFINALE 3
1 126 JOHANSEN MK NOR 16.3 Q
2 130 DE BUHR L GER +0.4 Q
3 128 SPARK L GER +2.9 Q
4 124 VITTOZZI L ITA +5.2 Q
5 127 MAKA A POL +12.2 Q
6 134 ZIMMERMANN L GER +14.9 Q
7 129 SKREDE Å NOR +15.4
8 131 JORDE T NOR +18.1

132 MADIGAN L USA
125 TANDREVOLD IL NOR
133 RØTTER HL NOR

KVARTFINALE 4
1 139 TVINNEREIM GKS NOR 20.5 Q
2 135 KIRKEEIDE MH NOR +7.1 Q
3 138 SCHERER S GER +7.2 Q
4 136 SIDOROWICZ N POL +10.1 Q
5 137 JAKIELA J POL +10.9 Q
6 142 JØRANLI L NOR +11.3 Q
7 140 BERG-KNUTSEN SC NOR +16.1
8 141 FEMSTEINEVIK G NOR +24.2
9 144 SØRLIEN LEF NOR +34.7

143 MÜHLEISEN VLF NOR
145 ØSTRENG MJN NOR

SEMIFINALE 1
1 102 KNOTTEN KO NOR 23.4 Q

2 123 YTTERHUS G NOR +1.4 Q

3 119 BØRVE H NOR +6.0 Q

4 120 GRUE E NOR +7.4 Q

5 122 RUD PA NOR +11.7 Q

6 105 WEIDEL A GER +12.4 Q

7 109 KVELVANE UCT NOR +16.2

8 117 SKAR SG NOR +18.7

9 106 NEDZA-KUBINIEC A POL +23.3

10 118 KINK J GER +27.4

11 112 AALAND AK NOR +34.5

12 111 TRONRUD SAG NOR +42.2

SEMIFINALE 2
1 135 KIRKEEIDE MH NOR 18.5 Q

2 126 JOHANSEN MK NOR +4.9 Q

3 124 VITTOZZI L ITA +5.2 Q

4 137 JAKIELA J POL +6.2 Q

5 138 SCHERER S GER +7.9 Q

6 134 ZIMMERMANN L GER +10.4 Q

7 136 SIDOROWICZ N POL +11.6

8 130 DE BUHR L GER +16.6

9 142 JØRANLI L NOR +21.1

10 127 MAKA A POL +24.7

11 139 TVINNEREIM GKS NOR +31.7
128 SPARK L GER

Semifinale
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